
Wednesday 9 August 2023 Wednesday Stableford
Final competition results
Penfield Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 59
Members: 59

Visitors: None
Blue Tees (Men) (Par 72)
 (Par )
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Mens Comp Trophies
NameAward Score
Simon BartschWinner 39

Mens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Simon Bartsch 39
2 Geoff Alderman 39
3 Gerry Pettit 38
4 Jim Cooper 38
5 Peter Daly 37
6 David Kerr 36
7 Glenn Morgan 36
8 Craig Sims 35
9 Wayne Jeffries 35
10 Peter Lake 35
11 Shamus Keegan 35
12 Ron Fullgrabe 34
13 Frank Scott 34
14 Robert Sawyer 34
15 John Peake 34
16 Brendon Scott 34
17 Rob Jezierski 33
18 Mal Gregory 33
19 Jeff Spackman 32
20 Max Schwarz 32
21 Mario Palmieri 32
22 Wayde Drewett 32
23 Mike Ronayne 31
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

24 Bob Brady 31
25 Larry Savage 31
26 Darrell Branford 31
27 Ian Clarke 31
28 Graham Hibberd 31
29 Chris Kasperski 30
30 Adam Lord 30
31 Steve Handley 30
32 Doug Waters 30
33 Terry Hughes 29
34 Alan McSkimming 29
35 Eddy Napoli 29
36 Neville Greenwood 29
37 Ian Clark 29
38 John Middleton 28
39 Roger Seccafien 28
40 Bill Bailey 28
41 Jim Wills 28
42 Clive Arrighi 28
43 Dylan Williams 27
44 Peter Harris 27
45 Colin Turvey 27
46 Ron Butterworth 27
47 Alan Trenbirth 26
48 Dominic Giglio 26
49 Dave Cubberley 26
50 Daryl Schramm 26
51 Nick Scaife 25
52 Malcolm Wallman 24
53 Alec Benson 24
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

54 George Marsden 23
55 Duncan Jarman 23
56 Steve Marshall 21
57 Richard Searl 18
58 Jim Smyth 17
59 Stan Williams 17

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
David KerrWinner 30.0036
Rob JezierskiRunner-up 20.0033
Mal Gregory3rd Place 10.0033

Mens A Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 David Kerr 36
2 Rob Jezierski 33
3 Mal Gregory 33
4 Darrell Branford 31 1
5 Adam Lord 30 1
6 Steve Handley 30 1
7 Bill Bailey 28
8 Dave Cubberley 26
9 Steve Marshall 21

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Simon BartschWinner 30.0039
Geoff AldermanRunner-up 20.0039
Gerry Pettit3rd Place 10.0038
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Mens B Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Simon Bartsch 39
2 Geoff Alderman 39
3 Gerry Pettit 38
4 Jim Cooper 38 1
5 Glenn Morgan 36 1
6 Wayne Jeffries 35 1
7 Peter Lake 35 1
8 Ron Fullgrabe 34 1
9 Robert Sawyer 34 1
10 John Peake 34 1
11 Brendon Scott 34 1
12 Mario Palmieri 32 1
13 Wayde Drewett 32 1
14 Larry Savage 31 1
15 Ian Clarke 31 1
16 Graham Hibberd 31 1
17 Chris Kasperski 30 1
18 Alan McSkimming 29
19 Eddy Napoli 29
20 Roger Seccafien 28
21 Jim Wills 28
22 Colin Turvey 27
23 Alan Trenbirth 26
24 Dominic Giglio 26
25 Daryl Schramm 26
26 Nick Scaife 25
27 Malcolm Wallman 24
28 Richard Searl 18
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Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Peter DalyWinner 30.0037
Craig SimsRunner-up 20.0035
Shamus Keegan3rd Place 10.0035

Mens C Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Peter Daly 37
2 Craig Sims 35
3 Shamus Keegan 35
4 Frank Scott 34 1
5 Jeff Spackman 32 1
6 Max Schwarz 32 1
7 Mike Ronayne 31 1
8 Bob Brady 31 1
9 Doug Waters 30 1
10 Terry Hughes 29
11 Neville Greenwood 29
12 Ian Clark 29
13 John Middleton 28
14 Clive Arrighi 28
15 Dylan Williams 27
16 Peter Harris 27
17 Ron Butterworth 27
18 Alec Benson 24
19 George Marsden 23
20 Duncan Jarman 23
21 Jim Smyth 17
22 Stan Williams 17
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Brendon ScottNTP 3rd Hole - 2nd Shot 2
Wayde DrewettNTP 6th Hole - 2nd Shot 2
Adam LordNTP 13th 2


